(GUNEs

WINE & DRINKS
L




SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE bottle 8] COCKTAILS

Ti Amo Prosecco ltaly (200m) 8.50 Mimosa orange juice topped up with prosecco 7.95

Brilla! Prosecco Rosé ltaly (200m)) 9.00 = Bellini (peach / strawberry) peach/strawberry purée 7.95
topped up with prosecco

Portenova Prosecco Italy 26.95 Aperol Spiritz classic Aperol, soda water, 9.95

Barocco Prosecco Rosé ltaly 28.95 : : : prosecco & sliced orange

Old Fashioned whisky, simple syrup, 10.50

Champagne Lombard Extra Brut France 59.95 angustora bitters & sliced orange

Negroni gin, sweet vermouth, Campari & sliced orange 10.50
WHITE 1i5ml 250ml botile Sex on the Beach vodka, peach schnapps, 10.50

La Loupe Grenache Blanc France 590 7.90 25.00 N\ 2 orange juice & cranberry juice
' Southside mint leaves, gin, 10.50

Cankaya Turkey 6.00 8.00 26.00 fresh lime juice & simple syrup

Ca’ Luca Pinot Grigio ltaly 6.00 800 26.00 4 Cosmopolitan vodka, triple sec, 10.50

Azabache Rioja Blanco Spain 650 850 28.00 cranberry juice & fresh lime juice

Pornstar Martini vanilla vodka, passoa, 10.50

Isabelino Verdejo Spain 6.90 890 30.00 passion fruit purée, lime juice, prosecco

Turning Heads Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand 6.90 890 30.00 Espresso Martini (1) shot of espresso, 10.95

ffee i , vodka & simpl
Rocs Blancs Picpoul de Pinet France 32.00 COTISS IQUBLI, Vodka & simpie Syrip
. ‘ One in the Gunes (3) dark rum, Malibu, pineapple juice, 10.95

P Strawberry Daiquiri (4) (shaken / frozen) 11.50
ROSE 175ml - 250ml  bottle , white rum, strawberry purée, strawberry syrup,

simple syrup & fresh lime juice

Il Barco Pinot Grigio Ramato ltaly 590 790 25.00 Pifa Colada (2) white rum, Malibu, coconut cream, 11.50

Sun Gate White Zinfandel California 65 850 27.50 : coconut syrup, pineapple juice & simple syrup

Mojito (classic / strawberry / passion fruit) 11.50

House white topped with lemonade or soda +6.50 white rum, fresh mint leaves, fresh lime juice & soda water

7 ' Margarita tequila, Cointreau, 11.95
RED 250ml fresh lime juice & simple syrup

7.90 ; Long Island Iced Tea vodka, gin, tequila, white rum, 11.95

El Zafiro Tempranillo Shiraz Spain
P P triple sec, fresh lime juice & a splash of cola

Yakut Turkey 8.00 g Lychee Martini vodka, lychee liquedur, 11.95
Le Tuffeau Merlot France 8.00 lychee purée, lychee juice & fresh lime juice

Pornstar Martini vanilla vodka, Passoa liqueur, passion  11.95

Whale Point Pinot Noir Macedonia 8.50 ) . . . o o
purée, passion fruit syrup, pineapple juice & fresh lime juice

Tunante Tempranillo Rioja Spain 8.90
Tor del Colle Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Riserva ltaly 8.90 MOCKTAILS

Le Potager du Sud Malbec France Virgin Mojito (classic / strawberry / passion fruit)
fresh mint leaves, fresh lime juice, simple syrup & soda water

Chateau le Gardera Bordeaux Supérieur France o o
Virgin Strawberry Daiquiri (frozen / shaken)

strawberry purée, strawberry syrup, lime juice & cranberry juice

SWEET bottle Virgin Pornstar Martini

assion fruit purée, pineapple juice, lime juice & passion fruit syru
Mira La Mar Moscatel Spain 21.95 P P P PP : P Y
Virgin Pifa Colada
pineapple juice, fresh coconut milk, coconut purée & simple syrup

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml glasses on request. Virgin Fruit Cup
Wines by the glass have an ABV between 11-15%. apple juice, orange juice, pineapple juice & grenadine syrup




LIQUEUR COFFEE

Baileys Coffee
Irish Coffee
Tia Maria Coffee

SHOTS

B-52 Kahlua, Baileys, Cointreau
Baby Guinness Kahlua, Baileys
Pineapple Upside Down Cake vanilla vodka, pineapple juice & grenadine syrup 7.50

SPIRITS

Gordon’s / Pink
Hendrick’s
Absolut
Smirnoff

Grey Goose
Jose Cuervo
Bacardi
Captain Morgan
Kraken Rum
Jameson

sgl / dbl / bottle

4.50/7.00/70.00
5.50/7.50/80.00
4.50/7.50/70.00
4.50/7.50/70.00
5.50/8.50/95.00
4.50/7.50/70.00
4.50/7.50/70.00
4.50/7.00/70.00
5.00/8.00/75.00
4.50/7.00/75.00

TURKISH SPIRITS

Yeni Raki
Tekirdag Gold

BEERS & CIDERS

330ml 4.95
500ml 6.50
330ml 4.95
330ml 4.95
330ml 4.95

Efes Turkey

Efes Draft Turkey
Heineken 0%
Peroni

Stella Artois

SOFT DRINKS

Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero

Pepsi

Fanta

Sprite

Still Water
Sparkling Water

Homemade Ayran

Lemonade
Fresh Lemonade

2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
sml 2.95/1Irg 4.95
sml 2.95/1rg 4.95
gls 2.90/jug 8.90
2.50
4.50

SMOOTHIES

Pash’n Shoot passion fruit, mango & pineapple

Coco Loco coconut, pineapple, mango, lime & mint
Strawberry Split strawberry & banana
Berry-go-round blackberry, raspberry & strawberry
Avo-go-go avocado, mango, spinach, broccoli, coconut, ginger & lime
Kale Kick kale, spinach & mango

Jack Daniel’s
Woodford Reserve
Courvoisier
Hennessy

Baileys

Malibu

Disaronno

Kahltda

Tia Maria

6.50
7.50

sgl / dbl / bottle

4.50/7.50/75.00
5.50/8.50/95.00
5.00/8.00/85.00
5.50/8.50/95.00
4.00/6.50/70.00
4.00/6.50/70.00
4.00/6.50/70.00
4.00/6.50/70.00
4.50/7.00/70.00

Add any mixer +1.00

glass
6.90
7.95

Corona
Shandy
Rekorderlig

35¢l btl 7ocl btl

29.50 54.50
36.00 64.50

330ml 4.95
500ml 6.00
500ml 6.00

apple / pear / strawberry & lime

Salgam

Ginger Beer / Ginger Ale

Redbull
Juice

2.95
2.50
3.00
gls 2.90/jug 8.90

apple / cranberry / orange / pineapple

Fresh Juice

4.50

grapefruit / orange / apple / carrot

Milkshake

5.50

banana / oreo / strawberry




